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Building Permit # ______________________ 

CITY OF MARYVILLE CODES ENFORCEMENT 
All or some of the following field inspections are required for this project: 

Building/Plumbing: Residential- Robert Large- 865-273-3516 or wrlarge@maryville-tn.gov 
            Commercial- Maria Nelson- 865-273-3513 or manelson@maryville-tn.gov 

¨ Footing- prior to pouring footings 
¨ Rough- in plumbing under slab- prior to covering, need pressure test 
¨ Concrete Slab- after moisture barrier in place prior to pouring 
¨ Framing- prior to covering with insulation and exterior covering 
¨ Plumbing Rough-in- prior to covering with insulation and/or wall board, need pressure test on all systems 
¨ Insulation (residential) - after insulation, windows and doors are installed but before covering insulation with drywall.  

Windows & doors may be inspected on final inspection if labels are intact. 
¨ Fire Resistive Assemblies- after all through penetrations are fire-stopped as per approved system.  System specifications 

for each type penetration will be required on site at inspection 
¨ Final Plumbing- after all fixtures are set are properly functioning and cross-connection prevention working 
¨ Final Building- after all building elements are in place and address numbers installed on building at front door  
¨ Retaining Walls – foundation and final with engineer’s stamped approval 

Electrical: Blake Henegar- 865-273-3526 or jbhenegar@maryville-tn.gov       
¨ Temporary Service 
¨ Concrete Slab- prior to covering 
¨ Rough-in- prior to covering with insulation and / or wall board 
¨ Buried Conduit- prior to covering 
¨ HVAC- after equipment is in place and electrical connections made 
¨ Final- when all electrical work is completed 

Mechanical- Commercial: Maria Nelson- 865-273-3513 or manelson@maryville-tn.gov 
 Commercial/Residential: Arnold Blackwell- 865-273-3517 or aablackwell@maryville-tn.gov 
                         Residential: Blake Henegar- 865-273-3526 or jbhenegar@maryville-tn.gov 

¨ Underground inspections - prior to covering piping, if applicable 
¨ Concrete Slab- prior to covering, if applicable 
¨ Rough-in- prior to covering with insulation and / or wall board 
¨ Final – upon completion/installation of all mechanical systems  

Engineering Inspections: Keith Brewer- 865-273-3515 or kabrewer@maryville-tn.gov 
¨ Driveway Establishment- (gravel) 
¨ Site Grading- before placing asphalt or concrete 
¨ Final- after all work is complete as per site plan 

Stormwater Inspections: Doug Chapman- 865-273-3518 or dlchapman@maryville-tn.gov 
¨ Commercial Erosion Control- (straw bales, silt fence, etc.) 
¨ Drainage Improvements- before backfilling pipes and culvert 

Other inspections/information that may be required: 
Electric Meter Locations- James Bond 865-273-3328 or jcbond@maryville-tn.gov 
Business Tax License- Jessica Mason- 865-273-3461 or jlmason@maryville-tn.gov 
Fire Department- Steven Talbott 865-273-3615 or sptalbott@maryville-tn.gov 
Water Department: 

¨ Environmental Compliance- Danny Kimsey 865-273-3339 or dekimsey@maryville-tn.gov  
¨ Sewer Inspections- Stacy Frye 865-273-3344 or sefrye@maryville-tn.gov  

Utility Service Connections-  
¨ New Construction: 865-273-3474 
¨ Existing Services Changes: 865-273-3456 

Natural Gas Service- Atmos Gas Company- 865-379-9290  
Blount Co. Health Department- Septic Systems & Restaurants 865-268-3754 or 865-268-3624 


